LIGUE

Horaire

No Partie

JrBB-002
JrBB-006
JrBB-012
JrBB-014
JrBB-017
JrBB-026
JrBB-032
JrBB-037
JrBB-045
JrBB-052
JrBB-056
JrBB-058
JrBB-065
JrBB-066
JrBB-067
JrBB-070
JrBB-072
JrBB-074
JrBB-077
JrBB-079
JrBB-087

JrBB-095

13 avril 2017

ASEBALL

L SENIOR MAJEUR DE QUEBEC (JRBB)

de |I'équipe: Bpt RedSox

Date

2017-05-15

2017-05-17

2017-05-22

2017-05-24

2017-05-26

2017-05-31

2017-06-03

2017-06-07

2017-06-14

2017-06-19

2017-06-21

2017-06-25

2017-07-01

2017-07-01

2017-07-03

2017-07-05

2017-07-08

2017-07-08

2017-07-12

2017-07-15

2017-07-19

2017-07-28

Heure

20:00

20:45

20:30

20:45

20:45

20:45

19:00

20:45

20:30

20:00

20:45

19:00

14:30

17:30

20:00

20:45

12:00

15:00

20:45

12:00

20:45

20:45

Endroit

Grandes Pointes

Fargy

Joffre

Fargy

Phil Latulippe

Fargy

NDE
Fargy
Anc.Lorette #5
Bon Pasteur
Fargy
Bon Pasteur
Paul-Emile Dubé
Paul-Emile Dubé
Grandes Pointes
Fargy
Fargy
Fargy
Fargy
Fargy

Fargy

Phil Latulippe

Equipe Visiteur
Bpt RedSox
Charles. Condors
Bpt RedSox
HSC Cards
Bpt RedSox
Chaud-Est
Bpt RedSox
Chaud-Ouest
Bpt RedSox
Bpt RedSox
Bpt Bluelays
Bpt RedSox
Bpt RedSox
Bpt RedSox
Bpt RedSox
VBAL Voltigeurs
Rimouski Dooly's
Rimouski Dooly's
Chaud-Est
Bpt Bluelays
VBAL Voltigeurs

Bpt RedSox

Equipe Local

Chaud-Ouest
Bpt RedSox
Chaud-Est
Bpt RedSox
HSC Cards
Bpt RedSox

Bpt BlueJays
Bpt RedSox

VBAL Voltigeurs
Charles. Condors
Bpt RedSox
Charles. Condors
3Pistoles Basques
3Pistoles Basques

Chaud-Ouest
Bpt RedSox
Bpt RedSox
Bpt RedSox
Bpt RedSox
Bpt RedSox
Bpt RedSox

HSC Cards

Officielle 2017



